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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2025 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: 09 Bergdietikon

Verein
Société

Bergdietikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Berikon Feldschltzen

Kinten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederrohrdorf Schiitzenbund
Remetschwil Schitzengesellschaft
Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg Feldschiitzen
Widen-Hasenberg Feldschitzen
Zufikon Schiitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

59
56
19
12
113
15
16
41

331
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13
45
15
10
121
18
13
112

347

46
11
4

2
-8
-3
3
-71

2024 Zunahme
Augmentation

354
24
27
20

-7
-17
23
-63

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

22
25
12

9
48

9
12
21

158

Karten
Cartes

30
30
12
10
56
12
12
24

186
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